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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :

ISU :

ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

204 kg

73

318 kg

86 70 7

FAROUK
FR7121660678
GAEC DE GUEURCE

93
112

109 0.99

0.98

0.99

94 0.99

103 0.98

RVS

96
91
75

UCCELLO

0.96

0.93

0.93

Né le : 09/12/2009

SIBELLE
FR7121081653FR7121383458
GAEC DE GUEURCEEARL DE RAVEAUX

1109390 0.690.820.95

867994 0.810.92

PRAIN THIERRYGAEC MICAUDGAEC DE GUEURCEEARL DE RAVEAUX GAEC PAROTONBERTHELOT HENRI
RR4 SRVSRR2 ERR2 E RVSRVS
IBIZAI LOVE YOUIBIZASUPERBE PRESTIGEORATEUR

105
108
101
111
85

0.79

0.57

0.55

GAEC LES SOURCES
FR8530275843
REVOLUTION

100
94

107

0.94

0.93

0.94

0.93

0.96

104
120
96

114
79

9296 0.660.93

PRAIN THIERRY
FR4477093325
OKAPI SE

9196 0.93

0.650.890.94 10286111 93
101
84

GAEC AUDUREAU
A+

FAUBERT

GAEC LES SOURCES
FR8530274930
ISADORA

0.44

0.49

0.52

0.42

0.50

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.24.1 Date d'édition : 21/10/2024

93
94

101
97
91

0.46

0.57

0.60

0.42

0.52

98

GAEC LES
SOURCES

93
96

102

Née le : 21/11/2020

0.44

0.27

0.24

RJ

101

101
94

102

A+

0.53

0.36

0.36

NON49 kg NON2

URANIUM FR8530276194 22/12/2023 A+

RVS RJ RJC RR2 E

GAEC LES SOURCES
GAEC LES SOURCES

1er HONNEUR CHAROLLES 2010
1er  CHAROLLES, GUEUGNON 2011

3ème  BERE-CHATEAUBRIANT 2022
3ème  LA ROCHE-SUR-YON 2021

2ème  ST FLOUR 2006
2ème  CHAROLLES 2005

1er HONNEUR LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE 2018

2ème  LE MARAULT (MAGNY-COURS) 2018


